Place

22
24
25
28
29
30
33
34
37
38
40
41
46
48
49
50
52
53
54
58
63
66
67
69
70
71
73
74
75
77
81
82
83
84
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

Time
23:02
24:30:00
24:42:00
24:54:00
25:32:00
25:37:00
25:43:00
26:06:00
26:09:00
26:50:00
27:18:00
27:23:00
27:25:00
27:59:00
28:09:00
28:24:00
28:33:00
28:53:00
29:01:00
29:04:00
30:07:00
30:39:00
30:56:00
31:08:00
31:18:00
31:19:00
31:19:00
31:29:00
31:31:00
31:32:00
31:44:00
32:02:00
32:03:00
32:09:00
32:15:00
33:38:00
34:54:00
34:55:00
35:47:00
36:19:00
37:13:00
37:20:00

Women's Run - 2015

Last
Najjar
Hunter
Borzenski
Stirling
Gates
Thompson
Boyse
McAlear
Darland
Cotter
Najjar
Cotter
Wilkins
Honiss
Bates
Stimpson

Boyse-Peacor

Fifer
Chambers
Woodrum
Manning
Hilger

Mill
Woodrum

Boyse-Peacor

Heiser
Sible
Strait
Lamb
Frazier
Hunt
Diamond
Fifer
Pereira
Pennoni
Bainbridge
Pleimling
Porritt
Hall
Anderson
Bucholz
Johnson

First
Mary
Danae
Chelsea
Katie
Hannah
Mary
Kyla
Jaime
Jacqueline
Monica
Liz
Eilene
Samantha
Jamie
Katie
Sara
Alita
Katie
Rebecca
Amy
Eleana
Sabrina
Lauren
Luci
Yvette
Alissa
Jennifer
Chris
Kathryn
Jenny
Lisa
Michelle
Cara
Carrie
Taylor
Amanda
Alysia
Anna
Stephanie
Grace
Sarah
Evelyn



95

96

98

106
112
113
116
118
119
122
123
128
166

37:36:00
37:53:00
39:04:00
41:06:00
43:24:00
43:30:00
46:43:00
46:54:00
47:52:00
50:12:00
50:21:00
52:11:00
68:11:00

Women's Run - 2015

Murray
Swords
Marble
Scott-Hicks
Knowles
Garrison
Pummill
Pummill
Lee
Manning
Porritt
Anderson
Gillies
Collige
Shaver

Stacey
Lauren
Alexis
Deanna
Morgan
Kayla
Maggie
Tonya
Jennifer
Rachel
Mara
Emily
Terrie
Cheyanne
Mary Kay



